HCTVSH High Capacity Vacuum System Model# GH1347

The HCTV5 has a large 5-gallon capacity filter. This
cost effective solution is designed for the user
working with high volumes of fine dry particle
debris. The HCTVS5 is perfect for in-house servicing
by Copier/Printer Technicians and Laser Cartridge
Remanufacturers.

The HCTV5 comes with standard 0.3-micron, 5-
gallon, resealable, disposable filter canister. A 5-
gallon true HEPA filter canister is also available.

Each HCTV5 comes complete with a disposable
filter, 10 foot crush proof hose, 16 inch flexible
wand, crevice tool, crevice tool brush, footswitch
and freewheeling roller base.

Convenient, freewheeling, detachable

roller base

Large capacity, “NO MESS” filter
Ideal for large volumes of toner, soot, or

dry chemical

Includes tools, 10’ hose and footswitch

(footswitch for 110v only)

True 5-Gallon HEPA filter available
ESD Safe Vacuum and Utensils

ECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

110V Model, 50/60Hz, 1 HP.
230V Model, 50/60Hz, 1 HP.
VOLUME: 97 cfm

ESD safe: Electro Static Discharge safe

Optional:
ESD safe
round dust
brush

HCTV5 110V Vacuum
HCTV5 230V Vacuum
HCTV5 110V HEPA Vacuum
HCTV5 230V HEPA Vacuum
5-Gallon 0.3 Micron Filter
5-Gallon HEPA Filter
Rubber Flex Neck

Crevice Tool

Detachable Brush

Stretch Hose—10 Foot
Round Dust Brush

PART NUMBERS

ATIHCTVS
ATIHCTVSF
ATIHCTVSCT
ATIHCTVSCTF
421-000-002
421-000-005
31657

31654

31652

31671

31653
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