HCTV5H High Capacity Vacuum System Model# GH1347



FEATURES

- Convenient, freewheeling, detachable roller base
- Large capacity, "NO MESS" filter
- Ideal for large volumes of toner, soot, or dry chemical
- Includes tools, 10' hose and footswitch (footswitch for 110v only)
- True 5-Gallon HEPA filter available
- ESD Safe Vacuum and Utensils

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

110V Model, 50/60Hz, 1 HP. **230V Model**, 50/60Hz, 1 HP.

VOLUME: 97 cfm

ESD safe: Electro Static Discharge safe

Optional: ESD safe round dust brush



The HCTV5 has a large 5-gallon capacity filter. This cost effective solution is designed for the user working with high volumes of fine dry particle debris. The HCTV5 is perfect for in-house servicing by Copier/Printer Technicians and Laser Cartridge Remanufacturers.

The HCTV5 comes with standard 0.3-micron, 5-gallon, resealable, disposable filter canister. A 5-gallon true HEPA filter canister is also available.

Each HCTV5 comes complete with a disposable filter, 10 foot crush proof hose, 16 inch flexible wand, crevice tool, crevice tool brush, footswitch and freewheeling roller base.

PART NUMBERS

HCTV5 110V Vacuum	ATIHCTV5
HCTV5 230V Vacuum	ATIHCTV5F
HCTV5 110V HEPA Vacuum	ATIHCTV5CT
HCTV5 230V HEPA Vacuum	ATIHCTV5CTF
5-Gallon 0.3 Micron Filter	421-000-002
5-Gallon HEPA Filter	421-000-005
Rubber Flex Neck	31657
Crevice Tool	31654
Detachable Brush	31652
Stretch Hose—10 Foot	31671
Round Dust Brush	31653

